Paid Expenditure over £500.00

Twyford Parish Council

www.twyfordparishcouncil.gov.uk

Payment
Reference

1047

1051

1053

1067
1068

1109

Paid

04/08/23

04/08/23

04/08/23

10/08/23

10/08/23

10/08/23

Tn no

1047

1051

1053

1067

1068

1109

Net

£1,000.00

£1,116.13

£1,080.00

£725.00

£1,190.30

£718.54

Vat

£0.00

£223.23

£0.00

£0.00

£238.06

£35.92

Aug 2023 - Aug 2023

Cttee

CNCL

PL

TVF

TVF

admin

P&A

Details

Twyford Twinning Association Grant

Sunshine Commercial Services = monthly grounds maintenance

The Zorb Zone Fete -Hoverboards and Bodyzorbs
Kids N Karts Ltd Fete
Edge Designs Microsoft 365 annual fee

Southern Electric Street light energy

Heading

101

412

438

438
212

303
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