Paid Expenditure over £500.00

Aug 2023 - Aug 2023

Twyford Parish Council

www.twy for dpar is he ouncil.gov.uk

Payment Reference	Paid	Tn no	Net	Vat Cttee	Details		Heading
1047	04/08/23	1047	£1,000.00	£0.00 CNCL	Twyford Twinning Associatio	n Grant	101
1051	04/08/23	1051	£1,116.13	£223.23 PL	Sunshine Commercial Service	es - monthly grounds maintenance	412
1053	04/08/23	1053	£1,080.00	£0.00 TVF	The Zorb Zone	Fete -Hoverboards and Bodyzorbs	438
1067	10/08/23	1067	£725.00	£0.00 TVF	Kids N Karts Ltd	Fete	438
1068	10/08/23	1068	£1,190.30	£238.06 admin	Edge Designs	Microsoft 365 annual fee	212
1109	10/08/23	1109	£718.54	£35.92 P&A	Southern Electric	Street light energy	303